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RENTON MUNICIPAL ARTS COMMISSION 
Agenda 

March 6, 2012 – 4:30 pm  

 
Commissioners 
Ben Andrews 

Jaris English 

Jerri Everett, Secretary 

Natalie Gress 

Peter Hartley, Vice Chair 

Paul Hebron 

Bill Huls 

Doug Kyes 

Britt McKenzie, Chair 

Evelyn Reingold 

Jon Schindehette 

Denise Zullig 
 

Staff Contacts: 
Jennifer Davis Hayes 
425.430.6589 
jdavishayes@rentonwa.gov 
 

Vincent Orduna 
425.430.6706 
vorduna@rentonwa.gov  
 

 

 
CALL TO ORDER 
 

GUEST 

 Mayor Denis Law 
 

APPROVAL OF MINUTES  

 February Meeting Minutes 
 

PUBLIC ART PIECE OF THE MONTH 

 Ben Andrews 
 

CORRESPONDENCE & ANNOUNCEMENTS 
 

OLD BUSINESS 

 Review Action Item List 
 

NEW BUSINESS 

 Retreat in April 
 
ADJOURNMENT 
 
Next Commission meeting:   
Tuesday, April 3 
 

Mark your calendars:  
Volunteer Banquet, 4/19, 5:30 pm 
4Culture LAA meeting in Renton, 5/24, 9:30 am 

 
4:30 pm 
 

4:30 pm 
 
 

4:40 pm 
 
 

4:42 pm 
 
 

4:47 pm 
 

4:52 pm 
 
 

5:30 pm 
 
 
6:00 pm 

 

 Renton Municipal Arts Commission strives to: 

 Enrich and increase participation and awareness of the cultural and artist community 
 Serve as Renton’s source for arts information 
 Increase funding opportunities for arts and culture programs 
 Advocate for arts education at all levels 
 Advise the City on arts related projects and public arts 


